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ITEM#
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SPARE PARTS - MINI EXTRUDER

PART#
68501
68502
68503
68504
68505
68506
68507
68508
68509
68510
68511
68512

68513

DESCRIPTION ITEM#
SHAPED NOZZLE 14
NOZZLE ADAPTER 15
SCREW FOR HEAD CAP 16
HEAD 17
COOLING SLEEVE 18
HANDLE 19
CENTRAL BODY 20
CLAMP WITH SCREW 22
EXTRUDER SCREW 23
SQUARE JOINT

24

TANG
BOSCH DRILL
HEAT ELEMENT 220V

B100

13 220V

PARTH#

68514
68515
68516
68517
68518
68519
68520
68522

68523

68525
68527
68529

68530

DESCRIPTION

HEAT ELEMENT 110V
THERMOSTAT
CONTROL BOX

SCREW FOR CONTROL BOX

SCREW FOR THERM(
KNOB

PILOT LIGHT
MUFFLER

)STAT

AIRFILTER/REGULATOR/

LUBRICATOR opt.

RETRACTABLE REEL opt.

CORD PROTECTOR
TERMINAL BLOCK
FRONT BUSHING
BACK BUSHING

O3/98CCP3395RY


david_000
Texte tapé à la machine
B100




